
INDOOR
Arena Familiarisation : 7.00-8.00am

Agnes Banks Equine Centre FEI YOUNG RIDER TEAM TEST 
Judge C: Mary Seefried Judge H: Beth Turner
Judge B: Deb Hamid

Time 0:09 Bridle Rider Horse State
8:50 1 2808 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward REVELWOOD DESTINY NSW
8:59 2 8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE NSW
9:08 3 759 Georgia Davenport REGAL PRINCE BLACK NSW
9:17 4 2820 Sophia Redenbach ROTSBURY NSW
9:26 5 291 Charlotte Waterman WISANNE NSW
9:35 6 1883 Phoebe Foulkes FIRE AND MAGIC SA

BREAK
10:04 7 2546 Jorja Power MOONDANZ NSW
10:13 8 5263 Lucinda Peacey NORTHERN VESTALL QLD
10:22 9 7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R NSW
10:31 10 1741 Nicole Berry EUROZ JINKS SA
10:40 11 5114 Sophie Artup DELTRY SORRENTO NSW
10:49 Finish

Judge C: Beth Turner Judge H: Deb Hamid
Judge B: Mary Seefried

Time 0:09 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
11:30 1 8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME NSW
11:39 2 2200 Mary Nitschke UTOPIAN CARDINAL SA
11:48 3 P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE NSW
11:57 4 P1222 Tanisha Ryan NORTHERN LIGHTS NSW
12:06 5 7555 Sienna Hawkins TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY NSW
12:15 6 9020 Claire Plenty QUEENSLAND NSW
12:24 Finish

 
Wilmont Equestrian FEI PRIX ST GEORGES (22-25 years)
Judge C: Beth Turner Judge H: Ros Quist
Judge B: Vicky Lymbery

Time 0:09 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
12:35 1 511 Tess Gunn LETS ROMANCE NSW

BREAK
13:20 2 5966 Rachael Bell AEA TORONTO QLD
13:29 3 4795 Taylah Stuart ASTEK GHISELLA NSW
13:38 4 3477 Tess Gunn REFLECTION R NSW
13:47 Finish

2019 RoseHip Vital Australian Youth Dressage Championships

FINAL DRAW - 4th July 2019

FRIDAY JULY 5th 2019

RoseHip Vital FEI INTERMEDIATE II (16-25 years)



INDOOR

Jim's Fencing FEI JUNIOR RIDER TEAM TEST
Judge C: Deb Hamid Judge H: Ros Quist
Judge B: Sue Scaysbrook

Time 0:09 Bridle Rider Horse State
14:15 1 5882 Grace Tyson ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE NSW
14:24 2 791 Amy Bachmann SILVERDENE PHARAOH VIC
14:33 3 1776 Abbey Martin ESTELLA VIC
14:42 4 1929 Caitlyn Dulhunty MINDARAH PARK REMEMBRANCE NSW
14:51 5 2744 Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR VIC

BREAK
15:21 6 320 Dana Krause TAITTINGER VDS VIC
15:30 7 8669 Isabella Price DANCIERO NSW
15:39 8 6905 Brooke Ellis TS SIR DONN NSW
15:48 9 5689 Kaitlin Martin DIVINA NSW
15:57 10 2879 Mackenzie Bright GRAND FLEMINGHO VIC
16:06 11 9177 Jessica Osullivan SAN FRANCISCO FF NSW
16:15 Finish

Randwick Equine Centre PAS DE DEUX
Judge C: 
Judge B: 
PAS DE DEUX

Time 0:09 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
16:40 1 8782 Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN NSW

759 Georgia Davenport REGAL PRINCE BLACK NSW
16:50 3 5689 Kaitlin Martin DIVINA NSW

870 Monet Stevenson DUBENDORF SANTA HIT NSW
17:00 4 7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R NSW

TBC
17:10 Finish

FRIDAY JULY 5th 2019



ARENA 2A

Arena Familiarisation 7.00-8.00am

Equestrian NSW ADVANCED 5B
Judge C: Sue Scaysbrook

Time 0:09 Bridle Rider Horse State
8:45 1 7768 Willam David GRAND SAM NSW
8:54 2 8577 Shania Madden BC ROMANOV NSW
9:03 3 1757 Mary Nitschke PROMISE R SA
9:12 4 6157 Mackenzie Boundy BZ FORTUNE COOKIE QLD
9:21 5 3311 Caitlin Ashe BRADGATE PARK RUPERT NSW
9:30 6 8782 Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN NSW
9:39 7 9016 Layla Williams AMPERSAND NSW
9:48 8 9177 Jessica Osullivan SAN FRANCISCO FF NSW
9:57 9 2879 Mackenzie Bright GRAND FLEMINGHO VIC
10:06 Finish

ARENA 2A

Horse and Hound ELEMENTARY 3C HORSE
Judge C: Margs Carline

Time 0:09 Bridle Rider Horse State
10:45 1 5802 Lucy Payne AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIECE NSW
10:54 2 506 Tahlia Coleiro HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN NSW
11:03 3 3011 Isabella Tyson FREEMANTLE NSW
11:12 4 6326 Chelsea Brown EVENSTAR JULIETTE NSW
11:21 5 430 Shelly Kleven NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
11:30 6 3809 Mollie Kennedy LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS NSW
11:39 7 211 Shelby Bragg HALLE BERRY IMP NSW
11:48 8 7060 Sophia Redenbach JERMYN STREET NSW

BREAK
12:41 9 2018 Georgia Davenport REGAL DON DEBONAIR NSW
12:50 10 2712 Jasmine Kolster GLITZY CARTON NSW
12:59 11 6905 Brooke Ellis TS SIR DONN NSW
13:08 12 2166 Victoria Meyer WHINONA VIC
13:17 13 3936 Clay Atkin CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION NSW
13:26 Finish
13:35

Dressage NSW ELEMENTARY 3C PONY
Judge C: Mary Seefried
Judge B: Margs Carline 

Time 0:09 Bridle Rider Horse State
14:30 1 P157 Kaitlin Martin MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT NSW
14:39 2 P1925 Ella Rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME NSW
14:48 3 P1674 Claire Nitschke TASSAS TABOO SA
14:57 4 P6218 Gabrielle Jarrett JALILAH QLD
15:06 5 P9091 India Gready RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER NSW
15:15 6 P1573 Keeley Menadue IBNKY XQUISIT SA
15:24 7 P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN NSW
15:33 8 P1377 Chloe Scicluna VIEW BANK BARISTA NSW
15:42 Finish

Judge B: Margs Carline

FRIDAY JULY 5th 2019

Judge B: Sue Scaysbrook

FRIDAY JULY 5th 2019



Arena 2B

Arena Familiarisation 7.00-8.00am

Judge C: Sue Cunningham Judge M: Kay Barney
Judge E:  Sharyn Pronay

Time 0:09 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
9:00 1 P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN NSW
9:09 2 P1713 Caitlyn Dulhunty SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL NSW
9:18 3 P942 Taylah Cromie KENDA PARK SIROCCO NSW
9:27 4 P1925 Ella rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME NSW
9:36 Finish

Judge C: Sue Cunningham
Judge E:  Sharyn Pronay

Time 0:09 Bridle. Rider Horse State
10:10 1 P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN NSW
10:19 2 P1573 Keeley Menadue IBNKY XQUISIT SA
10:28 3 P157 Kaitlin Martin MAXWELLTON ROGER RABBIT NSW
10:37 4 P1674 Claire Nitschke TASSAS TABOO SA
10:46 5 P1377 Chloe Scicluna VIEW BANK BARISTA NSW
10:55 6 P9091 India Gready RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER NSW
11:04 7 P6218 Gabrielle Jarrett JALILAH QLD
11:13 8 P1925 Ella Rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME NSW
12:06 Finish

Equestrian NSW ADVANCED 5C
Judge C: Sue Cunningham

Time 0:09 Bridle. Rider Horse State
13:30 1 2879 Mackenzie Bright GRAND FLEMINGHO VIC
13:39 2 7768 Willam David GRAND SAM NSW
13:48 3 1757 Mary Nitschke PROMISE R SA
13:57 4 3311 Caitlin Ashe BRADGATE PARK RUPERT NSW
14:06 5 8782 Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN NSW
14:15 6 8577 Shania Madden BC ROMANOV NSW
14:24 7 6157 Mackenzie Boundy BZ FORTUNE COOKIE QLD
14:33 8 9016 Layla Williams AMPERSAND NSW
14:42 9 9177 Jessica Osullivan SAN FRANCISCO FF NSW
14:51 Finish

FRIDAY JULY 5th 2019

VIP Care Care FEI PONY TEAM TEST 

Dressage NSW ELEMENTARY 3B PONY

Judge E:  Sharyn Pronay



Arena Familiarisation 7.00-8.30

Judge C: Vicky Lymbery 
Judge E: Ros Quist

Time 0:09 Bridle Rider Horse State
9:00 1 3011 Isabella Tyson FREEMANTLE NSW
9:09 2 506 Tahlia Coleiro HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN NSW
9:18 3 5802 Lucy Payne AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIECE NSW
9:27 4 6326 Chelsea Brown EVENSTAR JULIETTE NSW
9:36 5 430 Shelly Kleven NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
9:45 6 3809 Mollie Kennedy LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS NSW
9:54 7 211 Shelby Bragg HALLE BERRY IMP NSW
10:03 8 7060 Sophia Redenbach JERMYN STREET NSW

Break
10:45 9 2018 Georgia Davenport REGAL DON DEBONAIR NSW
10:54 10 2712 Jasmine Kolster GLITZY CARTON NSW
11:03 11 707 Victoria Meyer WHINONA VIC
11:12 12 6905 Brooke Ellis TS SIR DONN NSW
11:21 13 3936 Clay Atkin CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION NSW
11:30 Finish

FRIDAY JULY 5th 2019

Arena 8

Horse and Hound ELEMENTARY 3B HORSE



Arena Familiarisation 6.30-7.45

Judge C: Margs Carline Judge H: Kyli Bullock
Judge B: Sue Cunningham

Time 0:09 Bridle Rider Horse State
8:30 1 791 Amy Bachmann SILVERDENE PHARAOH VIC
8:39 2 5882 Grace Tyson ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE NSW
8:48 3 2744 Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR VIC
8:57 4 1929 Caitlyn Dulhunty MINDARAH PARK REMEMBRANCE NSW
9:06 5 6905 Brooke Ellis TS SIR DONN NSW
9:15 6 1776 Abbey Martin ESTELLA VIC
9:24 7 2879 Mackenzie Bright GRAND FLEMINGHO VIC
9:33 8 9177 Jessica Osullivan SAN FRANCISCO FF NSW
9:42 9 8669 Isabella Price DANCIERO NSW
9:51 10 5689 Kaitlin Martin DIVINA NSW

10:00 11 320 Dana Krause TAITTINGER VDS VIC
10:09 Finish     

  

Judge C: Margs Carline Judge H: Kyli Bullock
Judge B: Sue Cunningham

Time 0:09 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
10:55 1 5966 Rachael Bell AEA TORONTO QLD
11:04 2 4795 Taylah Stuart ASTEK GHISELLA NSW
11:13 3 511 Tess  Gunn LETS ROMANCE NSW
11:22 Finish

Judge C: Sue Cunningham Judge H: Kyli Bullock
Judge B: Margs Carline

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
11:30 1 9020 Claire Plenty QUEENSLAND NSW
11:38 2 P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE NSW
11:46 3 7555 Sienna Hawkins TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY NSW
11:54 4 8101 Jessica Clark REMEMBER ME NSW
12:02 5 P1222 Tanisha Ryan NORTHERN LIGHTS NSW
12:10 6 2200 Mary Nitschke UTOPIAN CARDINAL SA
12:18 Finish

INDOOR

Jim's Fencing FEI JUNIOR RIDER INDIVIDUAL TEST 

Wilmont Equestrian FEI INTERMEDIATE I (22-25 years)

RoseHip Vital FEI U25 GRAND PRIX  

SATURDAY JULY 6th 2019

2019 RoseHip Vital Australian Youth Dressage Championships



Judge C: Deb Hamid
Judge B: Kristen Closson

Time 0:07 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
12:50 1 P1377 Chloe Scicluna VIEW BANK BARISTA NSW
12:57 2 3809 Mollie Kennedy LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS NSW
13:04 3 211 Shelby Bragg HALLE BERRY IMP NSW
13:11 4 2018 Georgia Davenport REGAL DON DEBONAIR NSW
13:18 Finish

Judge C: Deb Hamid
Judge B: Kristen Closson

Time 0:08 Bridle Rider Horse State
13:30 1 9177 Jessica Osullivan SAN FRANCISCO FF NSW
13:38 2 8577 Shania Madden BC ROMANOV NSW
13:46 3 7768 Willam David GRAND SAM NSW
13:54 Finish

Randwick Equine Centre  FEI YOUNG RIDER FREESTYLE
Judge C: Deb Hamid Judge H: Sue Cunningham
Judge B: Kyli Bullock

Time 0:07 Bridle Rider Horse State
14:30 1 1883 Phoebe Foulkes FIRE AND MAGIC SA
14:37 2 2820 Sophia Redenbach ROTSBURY NSW
14:44 3 5263 Lucinda Peacey NORTHERN VESTALL QLD
14:51 4 7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R NSW
14:58 5 291 Charlotte Waterman WISANNE NSW
15:05 6 1262 Jessica Colussi SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE NSW

Break
15:33 7 2808 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward REVELWOOD DESTINY NSW
15:40 8 5114 Sophie Artup DELTRY SORRENTO NSW
15:47 9 759 Georgia Davenport REGAL PRINCE BLACK NSW
15:54 10 2546 Jorja Power MOONDANZ NSW
16:01 11 1741 Nicole Berry EUROZ JINKS SA
16:08 12 8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE NSW
16:15 Finish

SATURDAY JULY 6th 2019

INDOOR

Randwick Equine Centre ELEMENTARY FREESTYLE

Randwick Equine Centre ADVANCED FREESTYLE



Arena Familiarisation 7.00-8.00

Judge C: Mary Seefried Judge H: Miranda Coulson
Judge B: Kristen Closson

Time 12:08:00 AM Bridle Rider Horse State
8:55 1 2820 Sophia Redenbach ROTSBURY NSW
9:03 2 2546 Jorja Power MOONDANZ NSW
9:11 3 1741 Nicole Berry EUROZ JINKS SA
9:19 4 8006 Brianna Cartwright PACIFIC FABLE NSW
9:27 5 291 Charlotte Waterman WISANNE NSW
9:35 6 5114 Sophie Artup DELTRY SORRENTO NSW

Break
10:02 7 5263 Lucinda Peacey NORTHERN VESTALL QLD
10:10 8 759 Georgia Davenport REGAL PRINCE BLACK NSW
10:18 9 1883 Phoebe Foulkes FIRE AND MAGIC SA
10:26 10 7845 Claudia Hobson ROMULUS R NSW
10:34 11 2808 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward REVELWOOD DESTINY NSW
10:42 12 1262 Jessica Colussi SOUTHPARK EMPRESSIVE NSW
10:50 Finish

Judge C: Kristen Closson Judge H: Miranda Coulson
Judge B: Julie Jones

Time 12:09:00 AM Bridle No. Rider Horse State
11:20 1 P1713 Caitlyn Dulhunty SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL NSW
11:29 2 P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN NSW
11:38 3 P1925 Ella rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME NSW
11:47 4 P942 Taylah Cromie KENDA PARK SIROCCO NSW
11:56 Finish

Judge C: Mary Seefried
Judge B: Julie Jones

Time 12:09:00 AM Bridle No. Rider Horse State
12:10 1 P1490 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD POLLY ANNA NSW

Break
13:00 2 P3752 Ava Braniff ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST VIC
13:09 3 P1713 Caitlyn Dulhunty SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL NSW
13:18 4 P6218 Gabrielle Jarrett JALILAH QLD
13:27 5 P1415 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW NSW
13:36 Finish

Dressage NSW MEDIUM 4C Pony

VIP Car Care  FEI PONY INDIVIDUAL TEST 

SATURDAY JULY 6th 2019

ARENA 2A

Agnes Banks Equine Centre EA FEI YOUNG RIDER INDIVIDUAL TEST 



Judge C: Mary Seefried
Judge B: Julie Jones

Time 0:09 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
14:00 1 591 Isabella Wall HILWERT L NSW
14:09 2 791 Amy Bachmann SILVERDENE PHARAOH VIC
14:18 3 1757 Mary Nitschke PROMISE R SA
14:27 4 5882 Grace Tyson ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE NSW
14:36 5 9016 Layla Williams AMPERSAND NSW
14:45 6 2744 Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR VIC

Break
15:12 7 8782 Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN NSW
15:21 8 8669 Isabella Price DANCIERO NSW
15:30 9 3936 Clay Atkin CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION NSW
15:39 10 430 Shelly Kleven NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
15:48 11 6157 Mackenzie Boundy BZ FORTUNE COOKIE QLD
15:57 12 8577 Shania Madden BC ROMANOV NSW
16:06 13 7060 Sophia Redenbach JERMYN STREET NSW
16:15 14 6905 Brooke Ellis TS SIR DONN NSW
16:24 15 8039 Serena Ireland JINGLE BELLE NSW
16:33 16 6326 Chelsea Brown EVENSTAR JULIETTE NSW
16:42 Finish

SATURDAY JULY 6th 2019

ARENA 2A

Love My Horse Rugs MEDIUM 4C HORSE



Arena Familiarisation 7.00-8.00

Judge C: Deb Hamid
Judge E:  Sue Scaysbrook

Time 0:09 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
9:10 1 3936 Clay Atkin CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION NSW
9:19 2 8039 Serena Ireland JINGLE BELLE NSW
9:28 3 591 Isabella Wall HILWERT L NSW
9:37 4 791 Amy Bachmann SILVERDENE PHARAOH NSW
9:46 5 430 Shelly Kleven NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
9:55 6 9016 Layla Williams AMPERSAND NSW

10:04 7 1757 Mary Nitschke PROMISE R SA
10:13 8 8577 Shania Madden BC ROMANOV NSW
10:22 9 6157 Mackenzie Boundy BZ FORTUNE COOKIE QLD

Break
10:51 10 8669 Isabella Price DANCIERO NSW
11:00 11 7060 Sophia Redenbach JERMYN STREET NSW
11:09 12 8782 Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN NSW
11:18 13 6326 Chelsea Brown EVENSTAR JULIETTE NSW
11:27 14 2744 Natasha Moody DIAMONTE NOIR VIC
11:36 15 5882 Isabella Tyson ASHWOOD PARK SWISH FYSCHE NSW
11:45 16 6905 Brooke Ellis TS SIR DONN NSW
11:54 Finish

Judge C:  Sue Scaysbrook
Judge E: Miranda Coulson

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
13:00 1 1573 Keeley Menadue IBNKY XQUISIT SA
13:08 2 P1593 Jorja Power NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH NSW
13:16 3 P025 Claudia Smith LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO NSW
13:24 4 P1878 Emmersen Mitchell DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR NSW
13:32 5 P1652 Talicia Beardsmore PP JEOPARDY NSW
13:40 6 P301 Elisabeth Chiba REGAL DON RICO NSW
13:48 7 P830 Harriet Hughes MIKA NSW
13:56 8 P1925 Ella rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME NSW

Break
14:30 9 P187 Sharne Haskins ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST NSW
14:38 10 P1377 Chloe Scicluna VIEW BANK BARISTA NSW
14:46 11 P2040 Amelia Razon NAWARRAH PARK CARAWAY NSW
14:54 12 P621 Jade Moxey MISS DALLIANCE NSW
15:02 13 P1674 Claire Nitschke TASSAS TABOO SA
15:10 14 P816 Ava Braniff RHYL TOP HAT VIC
15:18 15 P1101 Lily Berry ANKARLI PARK LORD NELSON NSW
15:26 Finish

SATURDAY JULY 6th 2019

ARENA 2B

Love My Horse Rugs MEDIUM 4B HORSE

Mobile GG Spot NOVICE 2B PONY



Arena Familiarisation 7.00-8.00am

Judge C: Vicky Lymbery
Judge E: Vicki Newham

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
8:30 1 6962 Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE QLD
8:38 2 3809 Mollie Kennedy LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS NSW
8:46 3 2067 Phoebe Foulkes ELLANBRAE JENIRO SA
8:54 4 2018 Georgia Davenport REGAL DON DEBONAIR NSW
9:02 5 2036 Jessie Smith FIRE STORM SA
9:10 6 11 Olivia Galvin JAYBEE CARLOS NSW
9:18 7 8870 Willam David LAMONDALE GIORGIO NSW

Break
9:49 8 7011 Sarah Samsa MELVA PARK ROYALTY NSW
9:57 9 65 Renee Herboldt WANGHAVEN HOUSTON NSW

10:05 10 9360 Isabel Roach KRESKIN NSW
10:13 11 8352 Tyler Bain AMADEUS SR NSW
10:21 12 1496 Lexy Stansfield REVELWOOD OLYMPIA NSW
10:29 13 1180 Tahlia Coleiro BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE NSW
10:37 14 1799 Chelsea Clarke VISCOUNT VISAGE SA
10:45 15 5808 Brianna Pecanac BHM BLACK GALLIANO NSW
10:53 16 9637 Chloe Scicluna F1 DON SCHUMANN NSW

Break
11:41 17 1642 Jordan Evans DERREEN RINGOSTAR NSW
11:49 18 3044 Brooke Gatt MULAWA VIVACIOUS NSW
11:57 19 8079 Emma Patty EA EXQUISITE NSW
12:05 20 2317 Olivia Palfreyman HUSTLER SP NSW
12:13 21 3187 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M NSW
12:21 22 3712 Grace Taylor  Bowles KURRUGANG JOKER NSW
12:29 23 1456 Serena Ireland ROYALTY R NSW
12:37 24 2188 Emily Gubbins CP SAMSARA NSW
12:45 25 Nicole Berry PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL FINALE SA
12:53 26 1804 Clancy Lyons DANSON DARTAGNION SA
13:01 Finish

Judge C: Margs Carline
Judge E: Kay Barney

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
13:50 1 P1101 Lily Berry ANKARLI PARK LORD NELSON NSW
13:58 2 P2040 Amelia Razon NAWARRAH PARK CARAWAY NSW
14:06 3 P621 Jade Moxey MISS DALLIANCE NSW
14:14 4 1674 Claire Nitschke TASSAS TABOO SA
14:22 5 P816 Ava Braniff RHYL TOP HAT VIC
14:30 6 1573 Keeley Menadue IBNKY XQUISIT SA
14:38 7 P1593 Jorja Power NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH NSW

Break
15:02 8 P1652 Talicia Beardsmore PP JEOPARDY NSW
15:10 9 P025 Claudia Smith LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO NSW
15:18 10 P1878 Emmersen Mitchell DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR NSW
15:26 11 P301 Elisabeth Chiba REGAL DON RICO NSW
15:34 12 P830 Harriet Hughes MIKA NSW
15:42 13 P1925 Ella Rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME NSW
15:50 14 P187 Sharne Haskins ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST NSW
15:58 15 P1377 Chloe Scicluna VIEW BANK BARISTA NSW
16:06 Finish

MOBILE GG SPOT NOVICE 2C PONY

SATURDAY JULY 6th 2019
Arena 7

Barastoc NOVICE  2B



Arena Familiarisation 7.00-8.00am

Barastoc EA NOVICE  2C
Judge C: Penny Wood
Judge E: Sharyn Pronay

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
9:30 1 1799 Chelsea Clarke VISCOUNT VISAGE SA
9:38 2 5808 Brianna Pecanac BHM BLACK GALLIANO NSW
9:46 3 9637 Chloe Scicluna F1 DON SCHUMANN NSW
9:54 4 1642 Jordan Evans DERREEN RINGOSTAR NSW

10:02 5 8079 Emma Patty EA EXQUISITE NSW
10:10 6 3809 Mollie Kennedy LAVENDER RISE FERGHUS NSW
10:18 7 2317 Olivia Palfreyman HUSTLER SP NSW
10:26 8 2188 Emily Gubbins CP SAMSARA NSW

Break
10:58 9 2036 Jessie Smith FIRE STORM SA
11:06 10 3187 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M NSW
11:14 11 1456 Serena Ireland ROYALTY R NSW
11:22 12 11 Olivia Galvin JAYBEE CARLOS NSW
11:30 13 6962 Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE QLD
11:38 14 1804 Clancy Lyons DANSON DARTAGNION SA
11:46 15 Nicole Berry PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL FINALE SA
11:54 16 2067 Phoebe Foulkes ELLANBRAE JENIRO SA
12:02 17 8870 Willam David LAMONDALE GIORGIO NSW

Break
12:52 18 1180 Tahlia Coleiro BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE NSW
13:00 19 1496 Lexy Stansfield REVELWOOD OLYMPIA NSW
13:08 20 7011 Sarah Samsa MELVA PARK ROYALTY NSW
13:16 21 65 Renee Herboldt WANGHAVEN HOUSTON NSW
13:24 22 9360 Isabel Roach KRESKIN NSW
13:32 23 8352 Tyler Bain AMADEUS SR NSW
13:40 24 3044 Brooke Gatt MULAWA VIVACIOUS NSW
13:48 25 2018 Georgia Davenport REGAL DON DEBONAIR NSW
13:56 26 3712 Grace Taylor  Bowles KURRUGANG JOKER NSW
14:04 Finish

Dressage NSW MEDIUM 4B PONY
Judge C: Penny Wood
Judge E: Sharyn Pronay

Time 0:09 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
15:15 1 P1415 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD STEAL THE SHOW
15:24 2 P6218 Gabrielle Jarrett JALILAH
15:33 3 P1713 Caitlyn Dulhunty SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL

Break
16:00 4 P3752 Ava Braniff ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST
16:09 5 P1490 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD POLLY ANNA
16:18 Finish

SATURDAY JULY 6th 2019

Arena 8



Arena Familiarisation 6.30-7.45am

Judge C: Mary Seefried
Judge B: Kristen Closson

Time 0:07 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
8:40 1 9637 Chloe Scicluna F1 DON SCHUMANN NSW
8:47 2 2067 Phoebe Foulkes ELLANBRAE JENIRO SA
8:54 3 1496 Lexy Stansfield REVELWOOD OLYMPIA NSW
9:01 4 1456 Serena Ireland ROYALTY R NSW
9:08 5 1674 Claire Nitschke TASSAS TABOO SA
9:15 6 P1804 Clancy Lyons DANSON DARTAGNION SA
9:22 7 8870 Willam David LAMONDALE GIORGIO NSW

Break
9:43 8 6962 Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE QLD
9:50 9 2036 Jessie Smith FIRE STORM SA
9:57 10 9360 Isabel Roach KRESKIN NSW

10:04 11 P1573 Keeley Menadue IBNKY XQUISIT SA
10:11 12 P025 Claudia Smith LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO NSW
10:18 13 5808 Brianna Pecanac BHM BLACK GALLIANO NSW
10:25 Finish

Judge C: Mary Seefried Judge H: Kyli Bullock
Judge B: Kristen Closson

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
11:00 1 5966 Rachael Bell AEA TORONTO QLD
11:08 2 511 Tess Gunn LETS ROMANCE NSW
11:16 3 4795 Taylah Stuart ASTEK GHISELLA NSW
11:24 Finish

Judge C: Kristin Closson Judge H: Kyli Bullock
Judge B: Penny Wood

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
11:30 1 P1713 Caitlyn Dulhunty SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL NSW
11:38 2 P1925 Ella rose Palmer AMETHYST PARK MINI ME NSW
11:46 3 P1211 Clay Atkin TARCOOLA PIANO MAN NSW
11:54 Finish

Judge C: Mary Seefried
Judge B: Penny Wood

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
12:30 1 8039 Serena Ireland JINGLE BELLE NSW
12:38 2 6218 Gabrielle Jarrett JALILAH QLD
12:46 3 591 Isabella Wall HILWERT L NSW
12:54 4 8782 Isabella Macnamara EAGLEWOOD RENOWN NSW
13:02 5 P3752 Ava Braniff ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST VIC
13:10 6 P1713 Caitlyn Dulhunty SANLIRRA XCEPTIONAL NSW
13:18 7 1757 Mary Nitschke PROMISE R SA
13:26 8 6157 Mackenzie Boundy BZ FORTUNE COOKIE QLD
13:34 Finish

SUNDAY JULY 7th 2019

INDOOR

Randwick Equine Centre NOVICE FREESTYLE 

Randwick Equine Centre FEI INTERMEDIATE 1 FREESTYLE  (Subject to Qualifying)

Randwick Equine Centre FEI PONY FREESTYLE

Randwick Equine Centre MEDIUM FREESTYLE



Judge C: Mary Seefried Judge H: Penny Wood
Judge B: Kristen Closson

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
14:10 1 1776 Abbey Martin ESTELLA VIC
14:18 2 5689 Kaitlin Martin DIVINA NSW
14:26 3 320 Dana Krause TAITTINGER VDS VIC
14:34 4 1929 Caitlyn Dulhunty MINDARAH PARK REMEMBRANCE NSW
14:42 Finish

Judge C: Mary Seefried Judge H: Penny Wood
Judge B: Kristen Closson

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
15:10 1 P824 Sydney Evans DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE NSW
15:18 2 2200 Mary Nitschke UTOPIAN CARDINAL SA
15:26 3 9020 Claire Plenty QUEENSLAND NSW
15:34 4 7555 Sienna Hawkins TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY NSW
15:42 Finish

Judge C: Penny Wood
Judge B: Kristen Closson

Time 0:07 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
16:00 1 330 Bridget Schereck GELYSIUM STAR NSW
16:07 2 P1673 Isabella Sonter WIDGEE DARK N STORMY NSW
16:15 Finish

Randwick Equine Centre PRELIMINARY FREESTYLE

Randwick Equine Centre FEI U25 GRAND PRIX FREESTYLE (Subject to Qualifying)

SUNDAY JULY 7th 2019

INDOOR

Randwick Equine Centre FEI JUNIOR FREESTYLE



Arena Familiarisation 7.00-800

Judge C: Sharyn Pronay
Judge B: Julie Jones

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
8:30 1 P167 Claudia Smith YARTARLA PARK MECCANO NSW
8:38 2 P1652 Talicia Beardsmore PP JEOPARDY NSW
8:46 3 P1082 Maggie Davis HPH OSTENTATIOUS NSW
8:54 4
9:02 5 P1593 Jorja Power NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH NSW
9:10 6 P1673 Isabella Sonter WIDGEE DARK N STORMY NSW
9:18 7 P816 Ava Braniff RHYL TOP HAT VIC
9:26 8 P1878 Emmersen Mitchell DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR NSW
9:34 Finish

Judge C: Sharyn Pronay
Judge B: Julie Jones

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
10:15 1 1771 Victoria Meyer ALMANIA MATRIX VIC
10:23 2 9637 Chloe Scicluna F1 DON SCHUMANN NSW
10:31 3 2067 Phoebe Foulkes ELLANBRAE JENIRO SA
10:39 4 628 Katie Stewart FLORENT  NSW
10:47 5 1977 Imogen Thew BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG NSW
10:55 6 681 Abby Ramm FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED NSW
11:03 7 2317 Olivia Palfreyman HUSTLER SP NSW
11:11 8 8118 Rosetta Miller GENUINE GREY MATTER NSW
11:19 9 3187 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M NSW

Break
11:45 10 1799 Chelsea Clarke VISCOUNT VISAGE SA
11:53 11 9618 Lucy Glendinning BARONGA PARK HUGO NSW
12:01 12 4195 Bonnie Cumberland HASTINGS FIRST EDITION NSW
12:09 13 870 Monet Stevenson DUBENDORF SANTA HIT NSW
12:17 14 3192 Lucy Batten ENTALLY FLEURETTE R NSW
12:25 15 2287 Lily Berry ISABELLA NSW
12:33 16 1883 Shania Madden BC QIANNA NSW
12:41 17 1642 Jordan Evans DERREEN RINGOSTAR NSW
12:49 18 2188 Emily Gubbins CP SAMSARA

Break
13:40 19 1982 Tanisha Ryan MIDNIGHT JAKEETO NSW
13:48 20 330 Bridget Schereck GELYSIUM STAR NSW
13:56 21 3195 Portia Whiffen-briski MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY NSW
14:04 22 7011 Sarah Samsa MELVA PARK ROYALTY NSW
14:12 23 Nicole Berry PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL FINALE SA
14:20 24 3044 Brooke Gatt MULAWA VIVACIOUS NSW
14:28 25 2522 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD CLASSIC JASPER NSW
14:36 26 3588 Alyvia Slade SUGARLOAF FLEURENO NSW
14:44 Finish NSW

SUNDAY JULY 7th 2019

ARENA 2A

Hawkesbury Equine Centre PRELIMINARY 1B PONY 

Barastoc PRELIMINARY 1B HORSE 



Arena Familiarisation 7.00-8.00

Judge C: Deb Hamid
Judge E: Margs Carline

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
8:30 1 1799 Chelsea Clarke VISCOUNT VISAGE SA
8:38 2 9618 Lucy Glendinning BARONGA PARK HUGO NSW
8:46 3 4195 Bonnie Cumberland HASTINGS FIRST EDITION NSW
8:54 4 870 Monet Stevenson DUBENDORF SANTA HIT NSW
9:02 5 3192 Lucy Batten ENTALLY FLEURETTE R NSW
9:10 6 2287 Lily Berry ISABELLA NSW
9:18 7 1883 Shania Madden BC QIANNA NSW
9:26 8 1642 Jordan Evans DERREEN RINGOSTAR NSW
9:34 9 3187 Brianna Cartwright MACARTHUR BLOSSOM M NSW

Break
10:05 10 330 Bridget Schereck GELYSIUM STAR NSW
10:13 11 3195 Portia Whiffen-briski MYSTIC PARK TCHAIKOVSKY NSW
10:21 12 7011 Sarah Samsa MELVA PARK ROYALTY NSW
10:29 13 2188 Emily Gubbins CP SAMSARA NSW
10:37 14 3044 Brooke Gatt MULAWA VIVACIOUS NSW
10:45 15 2522 Paris Kellner GREENWOOD CLASSIC JASPER NSW
10:53 16 Nicole Berry PONDEROSA STUD ROYAL FINALE SA
11:01 17 1982 Tanisha Ryan MIDNIGHT JAKEETO NSW
11:09 18 NSW

Break
11:43 19 1771 Victoria Meyer ALMANIA MATRIX VIC
11:51 20 9637 Chloe Scicluna F1 DON SCHUMANN NSW
11:59 21 2067 Phoebe Foulkes ELLANBRAE JENIRO SA
12:07 22 628 Katie Stewart FLORENT  NSW
12:15 23 1977 Imogen Thew BLOOMFIELD VERA WANG NSW
12:23 24 681 Abby Ramm FREEMANS LODGE JUSTIFIED NSW
12:31 25 2317 Olivia Palfreyman HUSTLER SP NSW
12:39 26 8118 Rosetta Miller GENUINE GREY MATTER NSW
12:47 27 3588 Alyvia Slade SUGARLOAF FLEURENO NSW
13:12 Finish

Judge C: Deb Hamid
Judge E: Kyli Bullock

Time 0:08 Bridle No. Rider Horse State
13:30 1 P1593 Jorja Power NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH NSW
13:38 2 P1673 Isabella Sonter WIDGEE DARK N STORMY NSW
13:46 3 P167 Claudia Smith YARTARLA PARK MECCANO NSW
13:54 4 P1878 Emmersen Mitchell DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR NSW
14:02 5 P1652 Talicia Beardsmore PP JEOPARDY NSW
14:10 6 P1082 Maggie Davis HPH OSTENTATIOUS NSW
14:18 7 P816 Ava Braniff RHYL TOP HAT VIC
14:26 Finish

ARENA FAMILIARISATION TIMES

Indoor Arena 2A/2B Arena 7 Arena 8
Friday 7.00-8.00 7.00-8.00 7.00-8.30
Saturday 6.30-7.45  7.00-8.00  7.00-8.00 6.30-7.45

ARENA 2B

Barastoc PRELIMINARY 1C HORSE 

Hawkesbury Equine Vet Centre PRELIMINARY 1C PONY 

SUNDAY JULY 7th 2019



Sunday 6.30-7.45 7.00-8.00

Presentations:
Friday 5.30 (all competitions)
Saturday 5.30 (all competitions)
Sunday 12.30 (Novice F/S, Inter I F/S, FEI P F/S)

4.30pm (all other competitions)


